CALIBRATING SOLUTIONS/SACHETS
Eutech Instruments offers a useful range
of  calibrating solutions for pH, Conductivity/
TDS and Ion standards. They come in bottles
or single use sachets; also available are
pre-treatment and cleaning solutions.
CARRYING KIT
Made of rugged reinforced plastic, the

(f) Hand-held Meters
Order No. Item
(e)
(d)
(b)
(a)
(c)
WORLD-WIDE SALES AND SERVICE SUPPORT
Eutech provides world-wide sales and service support for all its products through its network of
international distributors. Contact Eutech for details
of  your nearest distributor.
Note: Eutech reserves the right to make changes, improvements and modifications to products shown,
without prior notice.
O r d e r i n g  I n f-i o n
(f)
EC-PHWP310/02K Waterproof  CyberScan pH 310 meter with EC-FE72522-
01B, EC-PHWP-TEM01W and EC-PHWP-KIT
EC-PHWP300/02K Waterproof  CyberScan pH 300 meter with EC-FE72522-
01B, EC-PHWP-TEM01W and EC-PHWP-KIT
EC-CONWP410/03K Waterproof CyberScan CON 410 meter with
EC-CONSEN91W and EC-CONWP-KIT
EC-CONWP400/03K Waterproof CyberScan CON 400 meter with
EC-CONSEN91W and EC-CONWP-KIT
EC-TDSWP400/03K Waterproof CyberScan TDS 400 meter with
EC-CONSEN91W and EC-CONWP-KIT
EC-DOWP310/01K Waterproof CyberScan DO 310 meter with EC-DOHANDY,
EC-DOHDYKTNEW and EC-DOWPDRY-KT
EC-DOWP300/01K Waterproof CyberScan DO 300 meter with EC-DOHANDY,
EC-DOHDYKTNEW and EC-DOWPDRY-KT
EC-PCWP300/03K Waterproof CyberScan PC 300 meter with EC-FE72522-
01B, EC-CONSEN91W and EC-PCWP-KIT
EC-PDWP300/03K Waterproof CyberScan PD 300 meter with EC-FE72522-
05B, EC-DOHANDY, EC-DOHDYKTNEW and EC-PHWP-
KIT
EC-FE72522-01B Epoxy-body double junction pH electrode (1m cable)
EC-FE72522-05B Epoxy-body double junction pH electrode (5m cable)